Rank Marca Modello Segmento Gen-Apr 2011
1 HONDA ITALIA SH 300 Scooter 4.868
2 PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 Scooter 3.875
3 PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST Scooter 3.164
4 YAMAHA TMAX 500 Scooter 2.918
5 YAMAHA XMAX 250 Scooter 2.350
6 HONDA ITALIA SH 150 Scooter 2.092
7 KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 Scooter 2.008
8 PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 SUPER Scooter 1.928
9 HONDA ITALIA SH 125 Scooter 1.759
10 YAMAHA X-CITY 250 Scooter 1.665
11 BMW R 1200 GS Enduro 1.617
12 HONDA PCX 125 Scooter 1.543
13 KYMCO AGILITY 125 R16 Scooter 1.486
14 PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 Scooter 1.486
15 HONDA SW-T 400 Scooter 999
16  YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 Scooter 943
17 LML NV 150 Scooter 894
18  APRILIA SCARABEO 100 4T Scooter 856
19  SUZUKI AN 400 BURGMAN Scooter 767
20 KYMCO XCITING R 300 | Scooter 750
21 KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 Scooter 749
22 BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTURE Enduro 718
23 HONDA ITALIA CB 600 F HORNET Naked 706
24 KYMCO AGILITY 200l R16 Scooter 691
25  APRILIA SCARABEO 200 Scooter 688
26 BMW R 1200 R Naked 678
27  TRIUMPH TIGER 800 Enduro 625
28 BMW F 800 GS Enduro 603
29 MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 Scooter 599
30 HONDA ITALIA XL 700 V TRANSALP Enduro 578
31 APRILIA SCARABEO 125 Scooter 577
32 KAWASAKI 2750 Naked 574
33 HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL1200X FORTY-EIGHT Custom 569
34  SUZUKI SIXTEEN 150 Scooter 562
35 BMW F 800 R Naked 551
36 MALAGUTI BLOG 160 Scooter 551
37 KYMCO LIKE 125 Scooter 544
38 LML NV 125 Scooter 536
39 HONDA ITALIA CB 1000 R Naked 533
40 YAMAHA FZ8-N Naked 530
41 MALAGUTI BLOG 125 Scooter 522
42 DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 796 Supermotard 486
43  SUZUKI DL 650 V-STROM Enduro 484
44  TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE Naked 482
45 HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883 Custom 464
46 KYMCO AGILITY 150 R16 Scooter 458
47  YAMAHA XJ6-N Naked 456
48 KAWASAKI Z750R Naked 450
49 DUCATI DIAVEL ABS Naked 444
50 DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 Turismo 437
51 SUZUKI UH 200 BURGMAN Scooter 434
52 DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING Turismo 424
53 MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 Scooter 415
54  TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050 Naked 403
55  SUZUKI AN 650 BURGMAN Scooter 402



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

KAWASAKI
KYMCO
YAMAHA
DUCATI
BMW
KAWASAKI
BMW
YAMAHA
KYMCO
SUZUKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
PIAGGIO
TRIUMPH
KAWASAKI
APRILIA
KYMCO
PIAGGIO
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
SYM
KYMCO
KTM
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
SUZUKI
SYM
MALAGUTI
PEUGEOT
BMW

SYM
YAMAHA
PEUGEOT
HONDA ITALIA
BETA
DUCATI
KYMCO
DUCATI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
PEUGEOT

VERSYS
DOWNTOWN 200
XT 1200 2
MONSTER 796

G 650 GS

ER-6N

R 1200 RT

XMAX 125
PEOPLE S 200
GLADIUS 650
SILVER WING 600
Z1000

LIBERTY 150 RST
STREET TRIPLE
Z1000 SX
SCARABEO 300
DINK 200 E3
CARNABY 300 CRUISER
GEOPOLIS 300
VESPA PX 150
MP3 300 YOURBAN
VESPA LX 150
SYMPHONY 125
LIKE 200l

125 EXC

PEOPLE GTI 200
PEOPLE GTI 125
XCITING R 500 |
GSR 600
JOYMAX 300 EVO
PASSWORD 250
TWEET 125

S 1000 RR
SYMPHONY 150
FAZER 8

TWEET 150

CBR 600 F

EVO 2T 290

848 EVO

PEOPLE S 125
MONSTER 696
YZF-R125

W800

GSX-R 600

LXR 200

Enduro
Scooter
Enduro
Naked
Enduro
Naked
Turismo
Scooter
Scooter
Naked
Scooter
Naked
Scooter
Naked
Turismo
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Enduro
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Naked
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Sportive
Scooter
Naked
Scooter
Sportive
Trial
Sportive
Scooter
Naked
Sportive
Naked
Sportive
Scooter

396
389
378
377
376
372
367
367
358
352
349
349
349
349
327
322
322
322
321
321
306
304
289
286
273
272
271
271
268
267
266
265
263
262
257
253
243
240
240
240
238
233
229
229
225



